
0−003130−F00−003130−L0 MG511−60, B3_08

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150

200
relative Strahlung

 S(λ)
Normlichtarten

Wellenlänge λ/nm

A = P 2856 K

D65 = D 6504 K



0−013130−F00−013130−L0 MG511−61, B3_08

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150

200
relative Strahlung

 S(λ)
Normlichtarten

Wellenlänge λ/nm

A = P 2856 K

D65 = D 6504 K



0−103130−F00−103130−L0 MG511−62, B3_08

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150

200
relative Strahlung

 S(λ)
Normlichtarten

Wellenlänge λ/nm

A = P 2856 K

D65 = D 6504 K



0−113130−F00−113130−L0 MG511−63, B3_08

400 500 600 700
    0

  50

100

150

200
relative Strahlung

 S(λ)
Normlichtarten

Wellenlänge λ/nm

A = P 2856 K

D65 = D 6504 K


